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Name of association Country Position Email
Institute and Faculty of Actuaries UK chairperson David Hare dhare@deloitte.co.uk

Den Danske Aktuarforening Denmark member Kirsten Sasady kirsten.sasady@gmail.com

Suomen Aktuaariyhdistys Finland chairperson Insurance Committee Esko Kivisaari Esko.Kivisaari@finanssiala.fi

Suomen Aktuaariyhdistys Finland chairperson Standards Project Team Hillevi Manonen hillevi.mannonen@ilmarinen.fi

Institut des Actuaires France member Matthias Pillaudin matthias.pillaudin@cnp.fr

Deutsche Aktuarvereinigung Germany member Dieter Köhnlein dieter.koehnlein@mazars.de

Deutsche Aktuarvereinigung Germany SII Project Manager Siegbert Baldauf siegbert.baldauf@aktuar.de

Magyar Aktuárius Táraság Hungary member Gábor Hanák gabor.hanak@kpmg.hu

ISOA Italy member Paola Scarabotto paola.scarabotto@groupama.it

Instituto Actuarios Portugueses Portugal member Ana Martins Pereira ana.martins.pereira@iap.org.pt

Institute and Faculty of Actuaries UK member Sam Achord samachord@gmail.com
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